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Hallway
A: 10,12 m2

Bathroom
A: 5,28 m2Bedroom

A: 7,67 m2

Living room
A: 22,19 m2

Terrace
A: 46,70 m2

Terrace
A: 5,30 m2

Kitchen
A: 4,99 m2

WC
A: 1,56 m2

Storage
A: 1,82 m2

1st floor

Zone Name

Bathroom
Bedroom
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Storage
WC

Area

5,28
7,67
10,12
4,99
22,19
1,82
1,56
53,63 m2


